Nimi
Marko Sivonen
Jouni Uutela
Jari Karhula
Timo Haataja
Markku Kirvesoja
Jonne Tossavainen
Risto Stahle
Seppo Lehtonen
Erno Niemela
Hannu Véisanen
Tero Koivunen
Aki Stenius
Pekka Hanni
Salla Finnila
Matti Paldanius
Hannu Saavala
Anssi Puutio
Marko Lappalainen
Eero Pelkonen
Erkki Siltakoski
Tatu Tikkanen

Vaino Tikkanen
llpo Mélaska
Reijo Vahaaho
Raimo Korvala
Kari Pohjola
Martti Konttinen
Juha Ylimannila

Ville Kirvesoja
Kalevi Pudas
Veikko Uusitalo
Paavo Tuomisto
Leena Korhonen
Teija Ronkainen
Jorma Ekdahl

Jouni Porola
Sakari Vikamaa
Kalle Puolanne

Seura
OMAS
SallA
OMAS
OSH
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TRS
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KAJA
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OSH
OMAS
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Kem
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OSH
Kempele
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OMAS
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OSH
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A
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Oulu
33
37
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23
38
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36
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36
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Ylikiiminki Oulunsalo Tyrnava
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38
34
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33
39
30
17
32
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35
33

40
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36
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33
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Yht.
165
161
151
87
75
75
65
60
44
43
41
40
39
39
37
37
37
36
35
35
30

156
149
125
118
75
67
25

78
49
40
35
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33
33
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133
20

3 parasta
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